Trim Shallow Housing
4”
4”
5.35”
5.
35
”
8"

advanced lighting technology for a modern, flawless finish.
CERTIFIED
Quick Info  (Ordering guide can be found on page 2)
Application
New Construction / Remodeling
Delivered Lumens
1250 lm (13W) / 1610 lm (18W) - (3000K)
        Color Temperature
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
Input Voltage
120V / 120-277V
Trims
Gypsum Flangeless (seamless)
Housing Ratings
IC Rated / Air Tight / CCEA
        Warm Dim Option 19
        Tunable White Option
2700K-6500K 910 lm (13W)
Color Quality
95+ CRI
Beam Spreads
Module Ratings
Damp Location Listed
Dimming
• TRIAC/ELV (120V only) • DALI 2(DT6/DT8)
• Lutron EcoSystem• 0-10
1800K-3000K 940 Im (13W) / 1300 lm (18W) 15 °
24 °
38 ° (standard)
60 °
Adjustability
  30°
• DMX dimming, >0.01% for Tunable White
LIGHTANDGREEN.COM
1-800-640-1907 Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
1
®
*Includes 95+ CRI, 38 degrees beam spread
Required Options
Trim DimmingWattage/CCT/LumensHousing
LG-9014A
LG-
9014A
4” Adjustable
Square
Universal Shallow Housing
(1004-SQ)
SN 13W27K 13 Watts, 2700K, 1200lm
13 Watts, 3000K, 1250lm
13 Watts, 3500K, 1300lm
13 Watts, 4000K, 1350lm
13 Watts, Warm Dim,
(Compatible with Dual Channel 0-10V
& DMX dimming only)
13 Watts, Tunable Dim,
13W30K
13W35K
13W40K
13WD
13TW
18W27K
18W30K
18W35K
18W40K
18WD
18 Watts, 2700K, 1568lm
18 Watts, 3000K, 1610lm
18 Watts, 3500K, 1680lm
18 Watts, 4000K, 1751lm
18 Watts, Warm Dim,

2
®
Ordering Guide
Order Number
LG-9014A
(*) Required fields
*Housing *W/CCT/LM *Dimming Optional Optional Optional
-
Example Formula
LG-9014A
*Housing *W/CCT/LM *Dimming Beam Spread Lens Optical Lens Holder
- - - - --SN    13W27K        T        N/A        SF        CO-WH
- - - --SN
Project Address: Project Name:
Fixture Type: Quantity:
LG-9014A
4” Adjustable Square
Recessed Downlight LED- Single
Honeycomb Black  Soft Focus  Frosted Linear Spread Prismatic
Cylinder 1”   Cylinder 2”   Cylinder 3”   Conical
Optional Optics
LENS OPTICAL
LENS HOLDER
1’’ 1’’
2’’
3’’
1.75’’ 1.75’’ 1.75’’ 1.75’’
1.5’’
LIGHTANDGREEN.COM
1-800-640-1907 Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
3
®
Project Address: Project Name:
Fixture Type: Quantity:
1004-SQ
Universal Housing
Shallow
  1004-SQ
A-H1
Drywall ceiling
(supplied by others)
Universal Housing
INPUT 120V / 120-277V
HOUSING RATING - UL, cUL, IC rated, Air Tight, CCEA (Chicago Platinum)
DRIVER - In the housing
• TRIAC/ELV < 0.01% Standard (120V only)
• 0-10V Dimming, > 0.01%
• Dual Channel 0-10V Dimming for Tunable White
  • Lutron Hi-lume Premier 0.1% Eco System LED Driver
    with soft-on, fade-to-black dimming technology
• DALI 2 Dimming, > 0.01%
  DRIVER - Remote
• DMX dimming, >0.01% for Tunable White
MOUNTING - Shallow housing includes mounting brackets
8"
8"